
Faculty of Engineering
DU - B.Tech. Semester - 1 Remedial Winter-2023

Civil Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

25-11-2023 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101HS102 Mathematics - I Theory

27-11-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101EL101 Basics of Electrical Engineering Theory

02-12-2023 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV102 Surveying - I Theory

04-12-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101ME101 Engineering Drawing Theory

06-12-2023 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV101 Environmental Studies Theory

Computer Science & Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

25-11-2023 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101HS102 Mathematics - I Theory

29-11-2023 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CS202 Fundamentals of Electronics Theory

30-11-2023 Thursday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CS101 Computer Programing using C Theory

01-12-2023 Friday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101HS103 Physics Theory

04-12-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101ME203 Engineering Graphics Theory

05-12-2023 Tuesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CS104 Web Designing Theory

06-12-2023 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV101 Environmental Studies Theory

07-12-2023 Thursday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101HS101 Communicative English Theory

Mechanical Engineering

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Course Exam 

Type

25-11-2023 Saturday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101HS102 Mathematics - I Theory

27-11-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101EL101 Basics of Electrical Engineering Theory

04-12-2023 Monday 09:30 AM 12:30 PM 180 2101ME101 Engineering Drawing Theory

06-12-2023 Wednesday 09:30 AM 12:00 PM 150 2101CV101 Environmental Studies Theory

-  COE
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